Process Automation Solutions
         Data Sheet BI939P Rev. 02
BI 939P PORTABLE / LABORATORY pH METER
Features :
·  Microprocessor based
····  Automatic two point
calibration for pH with automatic
buffer recognition

      Diameter 6mm
 Cable  :  Integral 3 ft with special connector
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER
BI 939 P Portable pH / ORP meter
pH / ORP sensor
0 – BI 030 (pH sensor, Glass body , 80oC )
1 – BI 031 (pH sensor, Epoxy body,  60oC )
2 – BI 032 (pH sensor ,Epoxy body, 60oC )
3. – LX 6100 ( pH sensor, Glass body, 105oC)
4. – F600 (pH sensor, Glass body, 1350C)
5 – HD 12102 (ORP Sensor , Epoxy body , 60oC )
Product Number
Choose one from each category
Temperature Element
T1 – Pt 100
T2 – Pt 1000
N – Standard
Ex – Intrinsically safe certified .